STATE OF ORCHOSE COUNTY OF R Fulled for record at recuest of A D. 19 of Novembers of A D. 19 Of			
			en an
A STATE OF A	IVATAL SA		•
55644		Vol	86 .
FORM 669.C	DEPARTMENT OF THE TOP		<u>85 Page 1</u>
(Rev. August 1983)	FICATE OF DISCHARGE O	SURY - INTERNAL REVENUE SERVI F PROPERTY FROM FEDERA of the Internal Revenue Codel	CE L TAY LIEN
WHEREAS,Carl. V. &	Maria S Watts	of the Internal Revenue Code	
Of 4213 Pepperwood Dr			e de la seconda de la seconda
Of repperwood Dr County of Klamath		, City ofKlamat	h Falls,
is indebted to the United States for		, State ofOre	gon
is indebted to the United States for /enty five and 51/100	unpaid internal revenue tax	in the sum of Twelve thous	and six hundre
lawfully assessed, to wit:	Dol	lars (\$12,675.51	
n deponente de la construir de la defendation de la construir de la construir de la construir de la construir d	The Part of the State of the State		
	INKA ANNEXIMAXX MARKAX	· ·····	
Lien Ag	Date decorded	IDENTIFYING NUMBER	UNPAID BALANCE OF ASSESSMENT
26157	10-7-80 8-21-81		(e) 7837.83
3512 5188 _{64 - A + 1} A	Alter 10-6-81 and 10-9		4520.58 317.10
THESE OF BUILDING	e an anna fachaire an a	ðfretari.	517.10
	1. A.		
		TOTAL	\$ 12,675.51
WHEREAS, to secure the collect roperty and rights to property of th	tion of said tax, notice of t	he lion of all the	
roperty and rights to property of th County Clerk, Klamath Co	ne said taxpayer on accou	of sold the United States, a	taching to all the
	punty		was filed with the
	, and also w	ith the	for the
	in accorde		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
WHEREAS, the lien of the United S perty described as:	as st States, Federal Number	nce with the applicable pro ated above	visions of law.
	n an	, for sala tax has a	tached to certain
Lot 7, Block 6, Tract 1025	, Winchester, in the	County of us	
Lot 7, Block 6, Tract 1025 Oregono 1117 938 Onav 908		Stancy of Klamath, Stat	e of
ATE STAL			
SUT			

No. Con

(Use this space for continued description of property) 330 14-1-1-14 18931 SUP. SER. DIV. 42 NO ONAJTROS ORAV BION DIDIO ADN roc -INNI ACTIVITY, DA a Alfandika da d ED the first of a state of the state of a 12 tang arad water for County Clork, Wiemara County Return to: Veteran's Administration MELER VI22005 Worth tol on the stig for anythe of the Portland, OR, 97204 WHEREAS, the District Director of Internal Revenue has determined that the interest of the United States in the foregoing property, under and by virtue of its aforesaid tax lien, is now valueless; NOW, THEREFORE, THIS INSTRUMENT WITNESSETH, That I, ______ T___ Blair Evans District Director of Internal Revenue at -Portland, OR the duty of collecting and enforcing the collection of internal revenue taxes due the United States, and charged with the assessment hereinbefore stated, do, pursuant to the provisions of section 6325(b)(2)(B) of the Internal Revenue Code, discharge the property heretofore described from the aforesaid tax lien, saving and reserving, however, the force and effect of said tax lien against and upon all other property or rights to property to which said lien is attached, wheresoever situated. WITNESS my hand at Portland, OR standary the 30th day of . , on this, <u>October</u> SIGNATURE , 19.__85 E. CA (NOTE: Certificate of officer authorized by hiw Tax Lien. Rev. Rul. 71-466, 1971-2 C.B. 409 Chief, Special Procedures take acknowledgments is not essential to the validity of Discharge of Federal भटना ६६ क्रम्स REAM Form 689-C (Rev. 8-83) STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 22 Filed for record at request of . of _ November _ A.D., 19 _ <u>85</u> the <u>21st</u> at 3:34 o'clock P_M., and duly recorded in Vol. day U<u>. S.</u> of Tax Liens <u>M85</u> on Page ____ 18930 FEE \$9.00 Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk By